
City of Vaughan Hockey Association

DIVISION/ TEAM COACH NAME COACH EMAIL COACH #

U8 BLUE Michael Alonzi alonzihockey@gmail.com 647-558-4017

U8 BLACK Marcus Di Pede marcus.dipede@gmail.com 416-451-1375

U9 RED Nick Di Guglielmo nick.digug@gmail.com 416-305-3934

U9 BLUE Christian Bortoluzzi cbhockeygroup@gmail.com 647-231-2424

U9 WHITE Joe Cioffi jcioffi11@gmail.com 647-280-7929

U9 BLACK Michael Wright michaelwriight@gmail.com 416-997-3082

U9 SILVER Anthony Rotondo ajrotondo@gmail.com 416-816-4603

U10 RED Tyler Sell tyler.sell0416@gmail.com 647-332-4103

U11 RED CVHA info@vaughanhockey.com 905-417-1046

U12 RED Nick Giordano algnick@yahoo.ca 416-505-7240

U13 RED Frank Pittella fpittella93@outlook.com 416-951-6633

U13 BLUE Mark Cavalcante mark.cavalcante@gmail.co
m

416-315-3397



City of Vaughan Hockey Association

DIVISION/ 
TEAM

COACH NAME COACH EMAIL COACH #

U14 RED Mike Mastromarco mmastromarco@rogers.com 416-704-3949

U14 BLUE Robert Colosimo colosimorob@gmail.com 416-454-1659

U15 RED Massimo Sciarra carmasciarra@gmail.com 416-889-4148

U15 BLUE Tony Sangiuliano TonySangiuliano@rogers.com 416-318-7474

U16 RED Giulio Forlingieri giulioforlingieri@gmail.com 416-936-6272

U16 BLUE Adrian Leung awleung09@gmail.com 416-898-3876

U16 WHITE Mitchell De Sousa mitchdesousa@hotmail.com 416-509-5349

U17 RED Chris Panagopoulos cpanago@hotmail.com 416-560-7575

U17 BLUE Michael Bowe mjbo17@yahoo.ca 647-923-3050

U18 RED Dan Harrington dan.harrington@grainger.ca 647-212-5381

U18 BLUE Frank Stornelli stornelli21@gmail.com 416-898-7494

U18 WHITE Domenic Mendolia doomie75@hotmail.com 416-723-8712


	Vaughan Rangers �2026-2027 Coach Contacts�U8-U13 “Select”
	Vaughan Rangers �2026-2027 Coach Contacts�U14-U18 “Select”

